
Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Polish Swimming Federation 30.10.2022 14:17 - Page 1

XVI CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022
Poznań, 29. - 30.10.2022

Event 18 Women, 400m Bifins Senior
29.10.2022 - 16:35 Results

RankName YB Club Time Points

1.LEIRICH Vanessa 04 AUT Tauchsportverband Oesterreichs 3:57.31 50,00
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:27.81 29.81 250m: 2:28.13 30.18 350m: 3:27.85 29.79

100m: 58.00 30.34 200m: 1:57.95 30.14 300m: 2:58.06 29.93 400m: 3:57.31 29.46

2.HRASKOVA Zuzana 99 CZE Klub sportovnich potapecu Olomouc 4:03.26 46,00
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:28.98 30.85 250m: 2:31.23 31.19 350m: 3:33.01 30.48

100m: 58.13 30.13 200m: 2:00.04 31.06 300m: 3:02.53 31.30 400m: 4:03.26 30.25

3.KUTOVAIA Mariia 99 UKR Kutovaia 4:04.92 42,00
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:29.93 31.32 250m: 2:33.00 31.40 350m: 3:35.30 30.60

100m: 58.61 30.52 200m: 2:01.60 31.67 300m: 3:04.70 31.70 400m: 4:04.92 29.62

4.CHUMAK Yulia 96 UKR Aqualeader 4:12.06 39,00
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:32.27 31.94 250m: 2:36.47 32.15 350m: 3:40.94 32.18

100m: 1:00.33 30.93 200m: 2:04.32 32.05 300m: 3:08.76 32.29 400m: 4:12.06 31.12

5.PLACZEK Lilly 04 GER Startgemeinschaft Dresden 4:13.86 36,00
50m: 27.00 27.00 150m: 1:28.96 31.76 250m: 2:35.28 33.29 350m: 3:42.17 33.21

100m: 57.20 30.20 200m: 2:01.99 33.03 300m: 3:08.96 33.68 400m: 4:13.86 31.69

6.SERTIC Noa Marija 04 CRO Dubrava Finswimming Team 4:14.65 33,00
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:29.45 31.04 250m: 2:34.58 32.72 350m: 3:41.88 33.63

100m: 58.41 30.52 200m: 2:01.86 32.41 300m: 3:08.25 33.67 400m: 4:14.65 32.77

7.GREN Julia 04 POL Uks Manta Koscierzyna 4:17.82 30,00
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:33.32 32.69 250m: 2:40.30 33.67 350m: 3:46.55 33.24

100m: 1:00.63 32.10 200m: 2:06.63 33.31 300m: 3:13.31 33.01 400m: 4:17.82 31.27

8.TORES BRAVO Rocio Catalina 03 CHI Chile 4:20.57 27,00
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:33.04 32.94 250m: 2:40.91 34.12 350m: 3:48.85 33.64

100m: 1:00.10 31.53 200m: 2:06.79 33.75 300m: 3:15.21 34.30 400m: 4:20.57 31.72

9.PODPIEROVA Tereza 04 CZE KPM Pulec Praha 4:41.46 24,00
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:40.10 35.01 250m: 2:52.50 36.11 350m: 4:05.82 36.59

100m: 1:05.09 33.90 200m: 2:16.39 36.29 300m: 3:29.23 36.73 400m: 4:41.46 35.64

DNSVASILOVA Hana 04 SVK Swim Warriors -


